T +1 718 387 6132
Updated 12DEC2022
Sconce 02Boden
120V Illumination
Integrated LED
Wattage: 17W
Lumens: 880 Lumens est.
Color Temperature: 2700 K, 90+ CRI
LED Lifetime: 50,000 Hours est.
Dimming: Triac and ELV or 0-10V
240V Illumination
Integrated LED
Wattage: 14W
Lumens: 880 Lumens est.
Color Temperature: 2700 K, 90+ CRI
LED Lifetime: 50,000 Hours est.
Dimming: ELV or 0-10V
Driver location
H 1in x W 1.6in x L 3.25in
Driver located in junction box
Fixture Mounting
Designed to be mounted on standard
2x4in. Electrical Box.
Two #8-32 screws included.
Additional mounting hardware and
LED driver enclosure provided for
240V versions.
Finishes/Colors
Brushed Brass, Gloss Black & White
Backplate
3-inch x 20.0-inch rounded rectangular
backplate in matching metal finish
Arm Swing
180˚ each arm swing
Shade rotation
330˚ each shade rotation
Certifications
UL/cUL (120V)
CE (240V)
Series
Boden
Product
Sconce 02
Dimensions
L 59in / 150cm x H 2in / 5.1cm x
H 20in / 51cm
Weight
7/7lb / 3.5kg
Materials
Brass, Aluminum
Designed by David Weeks
59in / 150cm
36.3in / 92.3cm
20in / 51cm
3in / 7.6cm
6.8in / 17.2cm
2in / 5.1cm
4in/10cm
3.5in / 8.9cm
240V
Driver
Housing
180˚
330˚
240V
Driver
Housing
1.2in/
3cm